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Event 1: Division 2 Scratch
 - Result

1. 18 Ollie JIROVEC (BWK) 207484
2. 11 Maxx NUSPAN (BWK) 452628
3. 12 Ethan LESKE (CAR) 507824
4. 13 James MAXTED (CAR) 229813
5. 1 Amy MASTERS (BBN) 431666
6. 8 Joshua PUNAY (BBN) 455964
7. 2 Geoff DIAMOND (ITA) 245015
8. 3 Ivo RIGONI (BWK) 159875
9. 4 John MITSINIKOS (PRE) 222707
10. 14 Andrew BAIN (BBN) 465521
11. 10 Alison LEE (BUSH) (SHE) 520887
12. 19 Angelo SIRIANNI (PRE) 236566
13. 7 Tony MAUGHAN (BWK) 197529
14. 9 Gabrielle BELZ (BWK) 202630
15. 15 David GALLAGHER (BBN) 196039
16. 6 Barry WOODS (BBN) 301121

Event 2: Division 1 Scratch
 - Result

1. 19 Jordan VILLANI (STK) 228722
2. 9 Tarun COOK (BBN) 227850
3. 4 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (CAR) 240650
4. 1 Oscar GALLAGHER (BBN) 209201
5. 17 Logan TAPLIN (HAW) 246319
6. 20 Leo ZIMMERMANN (NOR) 219461
7. 5 James FOLLACCHIO (BWK) 225796
8. 12 Garth HIRCOE (PRE) 219664
9. 16 Xavier SIRIANNI (BBN) 236568
10. 8 Marcel RANDLES (BWK) 462618
11. 3 Alastair TAYLOR (BWK) 499134
12. 14 Eddie JIROVEC (BWK) 198266
13. 7 Taj HINDELL (BWK) 203320
14. 15 Meg MARKER (SOU) 205961
15. 2 Jeremy HINDELL (BWK) 153551
dnf 10 Dave FAIRBURN (STK) 302549
dnf 6 Sophie MARR (BBN) 207495

Event 3: Division 2 Tempo
 - Result

Pts1. 18 Ollie JIROVEC (BWK) 207484 4
2. 11 Maxx NUSPAN (BWK) 452628 2
3. 12 Ethan LESKE (CAR) 507824 2
4. 8 Joshua PUNAY (BBN) 455964 1
5. 4 John MITSINIKOS (PRE) 222707 1
6. 7 Tony MAUGHAN (BWK) 197529 1
7. 6 Barry WOODS (BBN) 301121 1
8. 9 Gabrielle BELZ (BWK) 202630 1
9. 15 David GALLAGHER (BBN) 196039 1
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Event 3: Division 2 Tempo (continued)
 - Result

Pts10. 2 Geoff DIAMOND (ITA) 245015 1
11. 1 Amy MASTERS (BBN) 431666 1
12. 13 James MAXTED (CAR) 229813
13. 14 Andrew BAIN (BBN) 465521
14. 19 Angelo SIRIANNI (PRE) 236566
15. 10 Alison LEE (BUSH) (SHE) 520887
16. 17 Haylee JACK (BEN) 231183
17. 3 Ivo RIGONI (BWK) 159875
18. 16 Steven CERNI (ITA) 440646
dnf 5 Andrew DICK (FOO) 300775

Sprint Results
Sprint at 15 to go Pts
1. 9 Gabrielle BELZ 1

Sprint at 14 to go Pts
1. 4 John MITSINIKOS 1

Sprint at 13 to go Pts
1. 7 Tony MAUGHAN 1

Sprint at 12 to go Pts
1. 15 David GALLAGHER 1

Sprint at 11 to go Pts
1. 18 Ollie JIROVEC 1

Sprint at 10 to go Pts
1. 11 Maxx NUSPAN 1

Sprint at 9 to go Pts
1. 18 Ollie JIROVEC 1

Sprint at 8 to go Pts
1. 2 Geoff DIAMOND 1

Sprint at 7 to go Pts
1. 18 Ollie JIROVEC 1

Sprint at 6 to go Pts
1. 6 Barry WOODS 1

Sprint at 5 to go Pts
1. 11 Maxx NUSPAN 1

Sprint at 4 to go Pts
1. 1 Amy MASTERS 1

Sprint at 3 to go Pts
1. 8 Joshua PUNAY 1
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Sprint Results

Sprint at 2 to go Pts
1. 12 Ethan LESKE 1

Sprint at 1 to go Pts
1. 12 Ethan LESKE 1

Final sprint Pts
1. 18 Ollie JIROVEC 1
2. 8 Joshua PUNAY
3. 4 John MITSINIKOS
4. 7 Tony MAUGHAN
5. 13 James MAXTED
6. 11 Maxx NUSPAN
7. 6 Barry WOODS
8. 14 Andrew BAIN
9. 12 Ethan LESKE
10. 19 Angelo SIRIANNI
11. 9 Gabrielle BELZ
12. 15 David GALLAGHER
13. 10 A. LEE (BUSH)
14. 17 Haylee JACK
15. 2 Geoff DIAMOND
16. 1 Amy MASTERS
17. 3 Ivo RIGONI
18. 16 Steven CERNI

Event 4: Division 1 Tempo
 - Result

Pts1. 4 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (CAR) 240650 29
2. 17 Logan TAPLIN (HAW) 246319 4
3. 12 Garth HIRCOE (PRE) 219664 1
4. 9 Tarun COOK (BBN) 227850 1
5. 5 James FOLLACCHIO (BWK) 225796 1
6. 14 Eddie JIROVEC (BWK) 198266
7. 1 Oscar GALLAGHER (BBN) 209201
8. 19 Jordan VILLANI (STK) 228722
9. 7 Taj HINDELL (BWK) 203320
10. 3 Alastair TAYLOR (BWK) 499134
11. 2 Jeremy HINDELL (BWK) 153551
12. 6 Sophie MARR (BBN) 207495
13. 20 Leo ZIMMERMANN (NOR) 219461
14. 8 Marcel RANDLES (BWK) 462618
15. 15 Meg MARKER (SOU) 205961
dnf 16 Xavier SIRIANNI (BBN) 236568

Sprint Results
Sprint at 15 to go Pts
1. 9 Tarun COOK 1
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Sprint Results
Sprint at 14 to go Pts
1. 5 James FOLLACCHIO 1

Sprint at 13 to go Pts
1. 4 Dylan PARKER 1

Sprint at 12 to go Pts
1. 4 Dylan PARKER 1

Sprint at 11 to go Pts
1. 4 Dylan PARKER 1

Sprint at 10 to go Pts
1. 4 Dylan PARKER 1

Sprint at 9 to go Pts
1. 4 Dylan PARKER 1

Sprint at 8 to go Pts
1. 4 Dylan PARKER 1

Sprint at 7 to go Pts
1. 4 Dylan PARKER 1

Sprint at 6 to go Pts
1. 4 Dylan PARKER 1

Sprint at 5 to go Pts
1. 4 Dylan PARKER 1

Sprint at 4 to go Pts
1. 17 Logan TAPLIN 1

Sprint at 3 to go Pts
1. 17 Logan TAPLIN 1

Sprint at 2 to go Pts
1. 17 Logan TAPLIN 1

Sprint at 1 to go Pts
1. 17 Logan TAPLIN 1

Final sprint Pts
1. 12 Garth HIRCOE 1
2. 14 Eddie JIROVEC
3. 1 Oscar GALLAGHER
4. 16 Xavier SIRIANNI
5. 19 Jordan VILLANI
6. 4 Dylan PARKER
7. 7 Taj HINDELL
8. 9 Tarun COOK
9. 17 Logan TAPLIN



Momnium 2022
Session #4 Results

Date: 24 July 2022 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Organiser:  Momnium
Sunday, July 31 2022 4:40:19pm

Page 5 of 9

Sprint Results
10. 5 James FOLLACCHIO
11. 3 Alastair TAYLOR
12. 2 Jeremy HINDELL
13. 6 Sophie MARR
14. 20 Leo ZIMMERMANN
15. 8 Marcel RANDLES
16. 15 Meg MARKER

Event 5: Division 2 Elimination
 - Result

1. 18 Ollie JIROVEC (BWK) 207484
2. 11 Maxx NUSPAN (BWK) 452628
3. 7 Tony MAUGHAN (BWK) 197529
4. 1 Amy MASTERS (BBN) 431666
5. 3 Ivo RIGONI (BWK) 159875
6. 13 James MAXTED (CAR) 229813
7. 19 Angelo SIRIANNI (PRE) 236566
8. 14 Andrew BAIN (BBN) 465521
9. 8 Joshua PUNAY (BBN) 455964
10. 17 Haylee JACK (BEN) 231183
11. 2 Geoff DIAMOND (ITA) 245015
12. 4 John MITSINIKOS (PRE) 222707
13. 9 Gabrielle BELZ (BWK) 202630
14. 12 Ethan LESKE (CAR) 507824
15. 6 Barry WOODS (BBN) 301121
16. 15 David GALLAGHER (BBN) 196039
17. 5 Andrew DICK (FOO) 300775
18. 10 Alison LEE (BUSH) (SHE) 520887
19. 16 Steven CERNI (ITA) 440646

Event 6: Division 1 Elimination
 - Result

1. 9 Tarun COOK (BBN) 227850
2. 19 Jordan VILLANI (STK) 228722
3. 12 Garth HIRCOE (PRE) 219664
4. 17 Logan TAPLIN (HAW) 246319
5. 14 Eddie JIROVEC (BWK) 198266
6. 20 Leo ZIMMERMANN (NOR) 219461
7. 4 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (CAR) 240650
8. 5 James FOLLACCHIO (BWK) 225796
9. 16 Xavier SIRIANNI (BBN) 236568
10. 10 Dave FAIRBURN (STK) 302549
11. 7 Taj HINDELL (BWK) 203320
12. 1 Oscar GALLAGHER (BBN) 209201
13. 6 Sophie MARR (BBN) 207495
14. 8 Marcel RANDLES (BWK) 462618
15. 15 Meg MARKER (SOU) 205961
16. 2 Jeremy HINDELL (BWK) 153551
17. 3 Alastair TAYLOR (BWK) 499134
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Event 6: Division 1 Elimination (continued)
 - Result

dns 18 Nate TROWELL (BBN) 224538
dns 11 Max GOOLD (BBN) 220193
dns 13 Jackson HRIBAR (CAR) 237425

Event 7: Division 2 Points
 - Result

Pts1. 18 Ollie JIROVEC (BWK) 207484 56
2. 8 Joshua PUNAY (BBN) 455964 31
3. 13 James MAXTED (CAR) 229813 31
4. 11 Maxx NUSPAN (BWK) 452628 29
5. 2 Geoff DIAMOND (ITA) 245015 9
6. 7 Tony MAUGHAN (BWK) 197529 5
7. 14 Andrew BAIN (BBN) 465521 5
8. 12 Ethan LESKE (CAR) 507824 3
9. 4 John MITSINIKOS (PRE) 222707 2
10. 19 Angelo SIRIANNI (PRE) 236566 1
11. 15 David GALLAGHER (BBN) 196039
12. 5 Andrew DICK (FOO) 300775
13. 6 Barry WOODS (BBN) 301121
14. 10 Alison LEE (BUSH) (SHE) 520887
dnf 1 Amy MASTERS (BBN) 431666 4
dnf 17 Haylee JACK (BEN) 231183 3
dnf 9 Gabrielle BELZ (BWK) 202630
dnf 16 Steven CERNI (ITA) 440646
dnf 3 Ivo RIGONI (BWK) 159875

Sprint Results
Sprint at 70 to go Pts
1. 2 Geoff DIAMOND 5
2. 12 Ethan LESKE 3
3. 1 Amy MASTERS 2
4. 11 Maxx NUSPAN 1

Sprint at 60 to go Pts
1. 18 Ollie JIROVEC 5
2. 17 Haylee JACK 3
3. 1 Amy MASTERS 2
4. 19 Angelo SIRIANNI 1

Sprint at 50 to go Pts
1. 7 Tony MAUGHAN 5
2. 18 Ollie JIROVEC 3
3. 4 John MITSINIKOS 2
4. 11 Maxx NUSPAN 1

Sprint at 40 to go Pts
1. 18 Ollie JIROVEC 5
2. 11 Maxx NUSPAN 3
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Sprint Results
3. 8 Joshua PUNAY 2
4. 13 James MAXTED 1

Sprint at 30 to go Pts
1. 18 Ollie JIROVEC 5
2. 8 Joshua PUNAY 3
3. 13 James MAXTED 2
4. 11 Maxx NUSPAN 1

Sprint at 20 to go Pts
1. 14 Andrew BAIN 5
2. 18 Ollie JIROVEC 3
3. 13 James MAXTED 2
4. 2 Geoff DIAMOND 1

Sprint at 10 to go Pts
1. 18 Ollie JIROVEC 5
2. 2 Geoff DIAMOND 3
3. 13 James MAXTED 2
4. 11 Maxx NUSPAN 1

Final sprint Pts
1. 18 Ollie JIROVEC 10
2. 8 Joshua PUNAY 6
3. 13 James MAXTED 4
4. 11 Maxx NUSPAN 2
5. 12 Ethan LESKE
6. 7 Tony MAUGHAN
7. 2 Geoff DIAMOND
8. 4 John MITSINIKOS
9. 15 David GALLAGHER
10. 19 Angelo SIRIANNI
11. 14 Andrew BAIN
12. 5 Andrew DICK
13. 6 Barry WOODS
14. 10 A. LEE (BUSH)

Event 8: Divison 1 Points
 - Result

Pts1. 4 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (CAR) 240650 66
2. 9 Tarun COOK (BBN) 227850 50
3. 19 Jordan VILLANI (STK) 228722 42
4. 17 Logan TAPLIN (HAW) 246319 38
5. 20 Leo ZIMMERMANN (NOR) 219461 17
6. 16 Xavier SIRIANNI (BBN) 236568 5
7. 6 Sophie MARR (BBN) 207495 1
8. 14 Eddie JIROVEC (BWK) 198266
9. 7 Taj HINDELL (BWK) 203320
10. 2 Jeremy HINDELL (BWK) 153551
11. 15 Meg MARKER (SOU) 205961 -20
12. 1 Oscar GALLAGHER (BBN) 209201 -20
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Event 8: Divison 1 Points (continued)
 - Result

Pts13. 3 Alastair TAYLOR (BWK) 499134 -20
dnf 12 Garth HIRCOE (PRE) 219664 2
dnf 8 Marcel RANDLES (BWK) 462618 2
dnf 10 Dave FAIRBURN (STK) 302549
dnf 5 James FOLLACCHIO (BWK) 225796 -20

Sprint Results
Sprint at 110 to go Pts
1. 9 Tarun COOK 5
2. 20 Leo ZIMMERMANN 3
3. 4 Dylan PARKER 2
4. 6 Sophie MARR 1

Sprint at 100 to go Pts
1. 4 Dylan PARKER 5
2. 9 Tarun COOK 3
3. 17 Logan TAPLIN 2
4. 19 Jordan VILLANI 1

Sprint at 90 to go Pts
1. 20 Leo ZIMMERMANN 5
2. 9 Tarun COOK 3
3. 4 Dylan PARKER 2
4. 12 Garth HIRCOE 1

Sprint at 80 to go Pts
1. 16 Xavier SIRIANNI 5
2. 20 Leo ZIMMERMANN 3
3. 9 Tarun COOK 2
4. 4 Dylan PARKER 1

Sprint at 70 to go Pts
1. 17 Logan TAPLIN 5
2. 9 Tarun COOK 3
3. 4 Dylan PARKER 2
4. 12 Garth HIRCOE 1

Sprint at 60 to go Pts
1. 19 Jordan VILLANI 5
2. 4 Dylan PARKER 3
3. 9 Tarun COOK 2
4. 17 Logan TAPLIN 1

Sprint at 50 to go Pts
1. 4 Dylan PARKER 5
2. 9 Tarun COOK 3
3. 8 Marcel RANDLES 2
4. 19 Jordan VILLANI 1

Sprint at 40 to go Pts
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Sprint Results
1. 4 Dylan PARKER 5
2. 9 Tarun COOK 3
3. 17 Logan TAPLIN 2
4. 20 Leo ZIMMERMANN 1

Sprint at 30 to go Pts
1. 4 Dylan PARKER 5
2. 17 Logan TAPLIN 3
3. 9 Tarun COOK 2
4. 20 Leo ZIMMERMANN 1

Sprint at 20 to go Pts
1. 4 Dylan PARKER 5
2. 9 Tarun COOK 3
3. 19 Jordan VILLANI 2
4. 17 Logan TAPLIN 1

Sprint at 10 to go Pts
1. 4 Dylan PARKER 5
2. 19 Jordan VILLANI 3
3. 20 Leo ZIMMERMANN 2
4. 9 Tarun COOK 1

Final sprint Pts
1. 19 Jordan VILLANI 10
2. 4 Dylan PARKER 6
3. 17 Logan TAPLIN 4
4. 20 Leo ZIMMERMANN 2
5. 14 Eddie JIROVEC
6. 9 Tarun COOK
7. 6 Sophie MARR
8. 15 Meg MARKER
9. 7 Taj HINDELL
10. 16 Xavier SIRIANNI
11. 2 Jeremy HINDELL
12. 1 Oscar GALLAGHER
13. 3 Alastair TAYLOR


